
-1-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jackpot

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Jackpot

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12002    29909-01            L. Small      52.82    2    3    2    0   20  Y   41    1Q                        Lily      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20005    25965-02            K. Hill       Absent                          Sully     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8005 H  03309-07            S. Vara       41.86    1    2    3    0   20  Y   42    1Q                        Puzzyle   

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20018    01785-06            S. Bixler     40.26    4    4    1    0   20  Y   41    2Q                        Twig      
      20007    31596-01            A. Glidden    27.41    0    0    0    0           0     3                        Ajax      
      20001    30798-01            S. Gates      37.08    5    4    4    0   20  Y   57    1Q                        Tempo     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16029    02646-07            C. Killam     42.70    1    5    2    0   20  Y   46    1Q                        Jaxson    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8001 H  03309-06            S. Vara       NT       0    0    0    0                                     Jaxys     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20004    21653-03            C. McAuley    44.02    0    6    3    0   20  Y   53    1Q                        Rigel     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16028    31180-01            G. Carroll    14.02    0    0    0    0           0     3                        Nellie    



-2-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jackpot

      16023    30234-01            J. Viola      43.32    2    5    2    0   20  Y   47    2Q                        Mitch     
      16015    03517-06            D. Corley     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Declan    
      16004    30234-02            J. Viola      38.63    2    5    2    0   20  Y   47    1Q                        Lou       
      16016 V  19761-01            J. Parker     Absent                          Riley     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12001    24242-04            M. Ryder      41.76    3    4    6    0   20  Y   65    1Q                        Mosasaur  

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8004    32146-01            A. Logan      Absent                          Daisy     
       8003    26025-01            S. Riley      41.92    2    2    4    0   20  Y   48    2Q                        Brady     
       8002    30886-01            L. Wright     46.88    0    2    5    0   20  Y   51    1Q                        Maverick  

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20014    08472-03            K. Hanson     41.12    4    5    3    0   20  Y   54    2Q                        Liko      
      20013    25370-03            A. McCabe     40.46    1    6    4    0   20  Y   59    1Q                        Moss      
      20012    29884-01            D. Anctil     36.19    3    5    3    0   20  Y   53    3Q                        Rupee     
      20006 V  25965-01            K. Hill       Absent                          Brody     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16012    02646-05            C. Killam     31.23    2    3    4    0   20  Y   51    2Q                        Deena     
      16007    09571-02            M. Holder     Absent                          Bosco     
      16003    08472-02            K. Hanson     40.93    1    5    4    0   20  Y   56    1Q                        Makani    
      16002    29381-01            D. Horner     33.60    3    1    4    0   20  Y   46    3Q                        Ryder     
      16017 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     43.78    1    1    3    0   20  Y   39    4                        Maverick  

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12004    22349-02            M. Coombs     51.35    3    4    3    0   20  Y   50    1Q                        Dahlia    
      12003    03517-07            D. Corley     47.28    0    2    4    0   20  Y   46    2Q                        Dublin    
      12008 V  15658-03            J. Moore      Absent                          AN'A      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20003 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    68.51    0    2    1    0   20  Y   31    1                        Kell      



-3-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20010 T  24242-05            M. Ryder      61.88    0    1    2    0   20  Y   33    1                        Camaras...
      20002 T  19761-02            J. Parker     Absent                          Skye      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16020 T  30850-01            K. Ferguson   39.03    3    2    1    0   20  Y   34    1                        Piper     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20009 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    38.31    2    2    4    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Lyra      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     39.47    2    4    2    0   20  Y   44    1Q                        Jinx      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8006 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     56.80    4    2    2    0   20  Y   40    1                        Victor    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24002 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   NT       0    0    0    0                                     Jordan    



-4-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Colors

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Colors

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20018    01785-06            S. Bixler     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Twig      
      20007    31596-01            A. Glidden    25.82     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Ajax      
      20001    30798-01            S. Gates      25.04     0     0    1    0    5    80    2                        Tempo     

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16029    02646-07            C. Killam     14.73     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jaxson    
      16028    31180-01            G. Carroll    18.29     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Nellie    
      16015    03517-06            D. Corley     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Declan    
      16014    11762-03            P. Hutchinson 35.20     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Poppy     

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005 H  03309-07            S. Vara       46.16     5     0    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Puzzyle   

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    24242-04            M. Ryder      18.54     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mosasaur  

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20014    08472-03            K. Hanson     24.96     0     1    3    0    0    20    3                        Liko      
      20004    21653-03            C. McAuley    20.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rigel     
      20013    25370-03            A. McCabe     26.92     0     1    1    0    0    10    2                        Moss      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    30234-01            J. Viola      41.27     10    0    1    0    1    30    2                        Mitch     
      16004    30234-02            J. Viola      20.88     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lou       

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8004    32146-01            A. Logan      Absent                          Daisy     



-5-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Colors

       8003    26025-01            S. Riley      38.48     2     0    0    0    0    2     2Q                        Brady     
       8002    30886-01            L. Wright     32.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Maverick  

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20012    29884-01            D. Anctil     18.94     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rupee     
      20006 V  25965-01            K. Hill       Absent                          Brody     

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007    09571-02            M. Holder     Absent                          Bosco     
      16003    08472-02            K. Hanson     21.93     0     1    1    0    0    10    4                        Makani    
      16002    29381-01            D. Horner     20.21     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ryder     
      16012    02646-05            C. Killam     20.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Deena     
      16017 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     32.54     1     0    0    0    0    1     3                        Maverick  

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004    22349-02            M. Coombs     23.31     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dahlia    
      12003    03517-07            D. Corley     38.85     2     0    0    0    0    2     2                        Dublin    
      12008 V  15658-03            J. Moore      Absent                          AN'A      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16024 T  32123-01            T. Morse      32.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Luna      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16020 T  30850-01            K. Ferguson   37.68     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    23.50     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lyra      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     28.03     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      



-6-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Colors

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     33.06     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Victor    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16025 S  08537-04            B. Kennedy    49.       8     0    0    0    0    8     1                        Pierce    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   25.70     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jordan    



-7-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Colors

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Colors

Distance: 73 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001    33697-01            H. Merrill    37.84     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Onni      

Distance: 73 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12005    24242-03            M. Ryder      28.18     0     0    1    0    0    5     2Q                        Pteroda...
      12002    29909-01            L. Small      26.12     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lily      

Distance: 73 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    25965-02            K. Hill       Absent                          Sully     

Distance: 73 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001 H  03309-06            S. Vara       41.69     1     0    1    0    1    21    H                        Jaxys     

Distance: 73 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    12.88     0     1    0    0    0    5     1                        Kell      



-8-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Wildcard

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Wildcard

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20018    01785-06            S. Bixler     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Twig      
      20007    31596-01            A. Glidden    25.12    0   120   0    0    0    0   0   2                        Ajax      
      20001    30798-01            S. Gates      19.70    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Tempo     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16029    02646-07            C. Killam     36.34    0   22    1    0    0    1   20  2                        Jaxson    
      16015    03517-06            D. Corley     Absent                          Declan    
      16014    11762-03            P. Hutchinson 56.24    14  122   0    0    0    0   14  1                        Poppy     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8005 H  03309-07            S. Vara       50.00    3   122   0    0    0    0   3   1Q                        Puzzyle   
       8002    30886-01            L. Wright     29.87    0   112   0    1    0    1   20  2                        Maverick  
       8001 H  03309-06            S. Vara       NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Jaxys     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20004    21653-03            C. McAuley    29.25    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   3Q                        Rigel     
      20016    06486-04            R. Decie      24.00    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Milo      
      20014    08472-03            K. Hanson     24.29    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Liko      

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16023    30234-01            J. Viola      NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Mitch     
      16004    30234-02            J. Viola      31.93    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Lou       
      16016 V  19761-01            J. Parker     Absent                          Riley     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12001    24242-04            M. Ryder      23.66    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Mosasaur  



-9-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Wildcard

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8004    32146-01            A. Logan      Absent                          Daisy     
       8003    26025-01            S. Riley      42.15    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Brady     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20013    25370-03            A. McCabe     21.87    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   2                        Moss      
      20012    29884-01            D. Anctil     27.27    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Rupee     
      20006 V  25965-01            K. Hill       Absent                          Brody     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16007    09571-02            M. Holder     Absent                          Bosco     
      16003    08472-02            K. Hanson     22.25    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Makani    
      16002    29381-01            D. Horner     25.85    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   3Q                        Ryder     
      16012    02646-05            C. Killam     24.25    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Deena     
      16017 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     37.35    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   4Q                        Maverick  

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12004    22349-02            M. Coombs     28.40    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Dahlia    
      12003    03517-07            D. Corley     42.37    0   12    0    1    0    1   20  2                        Dublin    
      12008 V  15658-03            J. Moore      Absent                          AN'A      

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16024 T  32123-01            T. Morse      44.80    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Luna      

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16020 T  30850-01            K. Ferguson   54.66    7   122   0    0    0    0   7   1                        Piper     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20009 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    36.68    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Lyra      



-10-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Wildcard

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     37.04    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8006 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     40.58    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Victor    

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16025 S  08537-04            B. Kennedy    46.44    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Pierce    

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24002 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   30.85    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jordan    



-11-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Wildcard

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Wildcard

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16001    33697-01            H. Merrill    45.19    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Onni      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12002    29909-01            L. Small      31.06    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Lily      
      12005    24242-03            M. Ryder      32.88    0   112   0    1    0    0   5   2Q                        Pteroda...

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20005    25965-02            K. Hill       Absent                          Sully     

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20003 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Kell      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20010 T  24242-05            M. Ryder      32.77    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Camaras...
      20002 T  19761-02            J. Parker     Absent                          Skye      



-12-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Snooker

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20001    30798-01            S. Gates      21.19   1+3    1+4    1+2     27     39   1Q                        Tempo     

SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16004    30234-02            J. Viola      32.29   1+7    1+4    1+2     27     43   1Q                        Lou       

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8002    30886-01            L. Wright     NT                             0                               Maverick  
       8005 H  03309-07            S. Vara       45.59   1+6    1+7    1+6     27     49   1Q                        Puzzyle   

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20004    21653-03            C. McAuley    NT                             0                               Rigel     
      20016    06486-04            R. Decie      24.30   1+3    1+4    1+2     27     39   1Q                        Milo      
      20013    25370-03            A. McCabe     NT                             0                               Moss      

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16028    31180-01            G. Carroll    Absent                          Nellie    
      16023    30234-01            J. Viola      NT      1+7    1+4    1+2     20                               Mitch     
      16016 V  19761-01            J. Parker     NT                             0                               Riley     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12001    24242-04            M. Ryder      21.59   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Mosasaur  

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8004    32146-01            A. Logan      Absent                          Daisy     
       8003    26025-01            S. Riley      49.81   1+3    1+2    1+2     20     30   1                        Brady     



-13-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20014    08472-03            K. Hanson     26.13   1+7    1+7    1+2      5     24   2                        Liko      
      20012    29884-01            D. Anctil     37.60   1+7    1+7    1+7     27     51   1Q                        Rupee     
      20006 V  25965-01            K. Hill       Absent                          Brody     

SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16012    02646-05            C. Killam     36.29   1+7    1+7    1+7     27     51   1Q                        Deena     
      16007    09571-02            M. Holder     Absent                          Bosco     
      16003    08472-02            K. Hanson     32.08   1+7    1+7    1+3     27     47   2Q                        Makani    
      16002    29381-01            D. Horner     28.06   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   3Q                        Ryder     
      16017 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     35.02   1+2    1+3    1+4     27     39   4Q                        Maverick  

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12004    22349-02            M. Coombs     30.97   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Dahlia    
      12008 V  15658-03            J. Moore      Absent                          AN'A      

SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20002 T  19761-02            J. Parker     Absent                          Skye      

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16020 T  30850-01            K. Ferguson   24.45   1+2    1+2             0     6    1                        Piper     

SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20009 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    33.08   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Lyra      

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     35.14   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Jinx      



-14-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Snooker

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8006 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     37.05   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Victor    

SCT: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      24002 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   39.75   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Jordan    



-15-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Snooker

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Snooker

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12002    29909-01            L. Small      37.11   1+3    1+3    1+4     27     40   1Q                        Lily      

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20007    31596-01            A. Glidden    NT                             0                               Ajax      
      20005    25965-02            K. Hill       Absent                          Sully     

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16029    02646-07            C. Killam     16.41   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Jaxson    

SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8001 H  03309-06            S. Vara       33.05   1+3    1+3             0     8    1                        Jaxys     

SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20003 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    26.25   1+3    1+3    1+4     27     40   1Q                        Kell      

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16019 T  33732-01            B. Peskin     NT                             0                               Rorie     



-16-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jumpers

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Jumpers

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20018    01785-06            S. Bixler     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Twig      
      20007    31596-01            A. Glidden    27.63     0     1    1    0    0    10    1Q                        Ajax      

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16004    30234-02            J. Viola      32.02     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Lou       

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 29 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20004    21653-03            C. McAuley    22.82     0     0    1    0    1    20    3                        Rigel     
      20016    06486-04            R. Decie      28.34     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Milo      
      20013    25370-03            A. McCabe     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Moss      
      20001    30798-01            S. Gates      26.93     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Tempo     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 29 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16029    02646-07            C. Killam     22.59     0     2    0    0    0    10    2                        Jaxson    
      16023    30234-01            J. Viola      31.24     2     0    0    0    0    2     1Q                        Mitch     
      16016 V  19761-01            J. Parker     Absent                          Riley     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    24242-04            M. Ryder      29.58     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Mosasaur  

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8003    26025-01            S. Riley      33.62     0     0    1    0    1    20    2                        Brady     
       8002    30886-01            L. Wright     46.67     12    0    0    0    0    12    1                        Maverick  

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 29 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20014    08472-03            K. Hanson     25.39     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Liko      



-17-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jumpers

      20012    29884-01            D. Anctil     26.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rupee     
      20006 V  25965-01            K. Hill       Absent                          Brody     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 29 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007    09571-02            M. Holder     Absent                          Bosco     
      16003    08472-02            K. Hanson     24.40     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Makani    
      16002    29381-01            D. Horner     39.96     10    0    1    0    0    15    3                        Ryder     
      16017 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     39.69     10    0    1    0    0    15    2                        Maverick  

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004    22349-02            M. Coombs     30.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dahlia    
      12008 V  15658-03            J. Moore      Absent                          AN'A      

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002 T  19761-02            J. Parker     Absent                          Skye      

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16024 T  32123-01            T. Morse      38.98     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Luna      
      16020 T  30850-01            K. Ferguson   45.70     6     0    0    0    0    6     2                        Piper     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    44.21     10    0    0    0    0    10    1                        Lyra      

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     39.39     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     48.54     9     0    0    0    0    9     1                        Victor    



-18-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jumpers

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 34 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   44.58     10    1    0    0    0    15    1                        Jordan    



-19-Sunday, December 11, 2022 Jumpers

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, December 11, 2022

Jumpers

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001    33697-01            H. Merrill    33.98     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Onni      

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12002    29909-01            L. Small      24.95     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lily      

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    25965-02            K. Hill       Absent                          Sully     

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005 H  03309-07            S. Vara       35.20     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Puzzyle   
       8001 H  03309-06            S. Vara       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jaxys     

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kell      

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16019 T  33732-01            B. Peskin     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rorie     

Distance: 94 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 T  24242-05            M. Ryder      46.48     4     0    0    0    0    4     1Q                        Camaras...


